

## TRIUMPH CLASSIC MOTORCYCLES

SALES * SERVICE * PARTS * MACHINING	<b>TRIUMPH 500/650/750 ENGINE PARTS LIST</b>			
<a href="http://www.triclassic.com">www.triclassic.com</a>	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	COMMENTS
<b>714-556-0170</b>	BOLT F/CHANGE PEDAL	Ea	1	
	BOLT,TRANS COVER	Ea.	1	
Included in our Engine Rebuilds is this list of new parts	DOME NUT,CHROME PLATED	Ea.	4	
	CYLINDER BASE NUT	Ea.	8	
	CASE BOLT, 5/16 UNC X 1-7/8	Ea.	1	
This parts list is for Triumph 500/650/750 twins. Similar parts would pertain to BSA & Norton	HEAD BOLT, CENTER	Ea	1	
	NUT 1/4 CEI	Ea	4	
	NUT OIL PIPE	Ea.	1	
	CARB ADAPTOR NUT	Ea	2	
	KICK START SPRING	Ea	1	
	SPRING INDEX EARLY 2.5L	Ea.	1	
	CLUTCH ROLLER	Ea	20	
	SHIFTER RETURN SPRING	Ea	2	
	SEAL, COUNTERSHAFT	Ea.	1	
	SCREW,CLUTCH OUTER PLATE	Ea	6	
	WASHER, CLUTCH HUB	Ea.	1	
	KICK START PINION SPRING	Ea	1	
	FIBER WASHER,INDEX 15/32	Ea.	3	
	CLUTCH PLATE (STEEL)USA	6 Pk	1	
	SCREW 1/4 X 3/8 UH	Ea	4	
	NEEDLE BEARING,CLOSED END	Ea	1	
	BEARING,LAYSHAFT OPEN END	Ea	1	
	RUBBER BOOT FOR CLUTCH CA	Ea	1	
	CLUTCH DRIVE RUBBER *LRG	Ea	3	
	CLUTCH REBOUND RUBBER *SM	Ea	6	
	CLUTCH ROD	Ea.	1	
	FIBER WASHER, PRI ADJ 3/8	Ea	2	
	CLUTCH SPRING	Ea	3	
	SEAL HOUSING	Ea	1	
	OIL SEAL 650/750 KICKSHAFT	Ea	1	
	INSPECTION COVER	Ea.	3	
	MAIN SHAFT LOCK WASHER	Ea	1	
	PRIMARY DRAIN PLUG	Ea.	1	
	K/S RUBBER CLOSED END	Ea	1	
	SHIFT RUBBER,TRI. 56-67	Ea	1	
	CLUTCH SPRING NUT	Ea	3	
	SHIFT LEVER	Ea.	1	
	TRANSMISSION COVER	Ea.	1	
	CLUTCH THRUST WASHER	Ea.	1	
	WASHER, PLUNGER HOUSING	Ea.	1	
	CLUTCH ROD BUSHING	Ea	1	
	KICK START COTTER	Ea.	1	
	CLUTCH PLATE	Ea.	6	
	KICK START LEVER ASSY.	Ea.	1	
	WASHER, 5/16	Ea	16	
	WASHER, 3/8	Ea	2	
	O-RING, K/S	Ea	2	
	BALL BEARING LAYSHAFT (LJ 3/4) RHP	Ea	1	
	BALL BEARING - 4SP HIGH GEAR	Ea	1	
	WASHER, PLAIN 1/4"	Ea	8	
	DRIVE SCREW	Ea	3	
	WASHER,SHAKEPROOF	Ea	2	
	FIBRE WASHER LUB 1/4 ID	Ea	5	
	SEALING WASHER 3/8X5/8	Ea	4	
	ROCKER SHAFT	Ea	2	
	MAIN BEARING, BALL	Ea	2	
	HEAD BOLT (W/STAY)	Ea	4	
	WASHER 1/4 SHAKEPROOF	Ea	2	
	OIL RELEASE WASHER @ CASE	Ea	1	

## TRIUMPH CLASSIC MOTORCYCLES

SALES * SERVICE * PARTS	SEALING WASHER , COPPER 1/4	Ea.	1
www.triclassic.com	PLUG,TIMING COVER CEI	Ea	1
714-556-0170	PRESSURE RELEASE BODY	Ea.	1
	EXHAUST VALVE PM	Ea	2
Included in our Engine Rebuilds is	INSULATOR,30 MM PHENOLIC	Ea.	1
this list of new parts	BOLT, ROCKER BOX	Ea	4
	WASHER	Ea	6
	O-RING SHIFTER 9/16	Ea	1
	CYL BASE WASHER	Ea	1
	PUSHROD TUBE SEAL SQ 3/32	Ea	2
	ROD BEARING SET 650/750	Ea	4
	ROCKER GASKET	Ea	4
	OIL SEAL,C/SHAFT	Ea.	1
	WASHER, OIL PUMP STUD	Ea.	2
	LOCK TAB WASHER	Ea.	1
	PATENT PLATE	Ea	1
	STATER WIRE GROMMET	Ea.	1
	BOLT,OVER TRANS AT L/REAR	Ea.	1
	BOLT,CRANK CASE 5/16X2.5	Ea	1
	HEAD GASKET	Ea.	1
	INTAKE ROCKER BOX 650	Ea	1
	EXHAUST ROCKER BOX 650	Ea	1
	SEAL,POINTS/OIL FEED BEST	Ea	2
	CIRCLIP,FOR 70-4568	Ea	1
	INLET VALVE T120/140 ROWE	Ea	2
	CLIP,R/BX CAP	Ea	4
	GROMMET-POINT WIRE	Ea	1
	DRAIN PLUG COPPER WASHER	Ea	1
	BOLT, AA UNIT	Ea.	1
	MANIFOLD GASKET TR6/TR7	Ea	2
	BASE GASKET	Ea	1
	OIL RELIEF CAP	Ea	1
	OIL SEAL TRAP DOOR	Ea.	1
	WASHER,OIL RELEASE SMALL	Ea.	1
	O-RING	Ea	2
	PRIMARY COVER	Ea.	1
	OILWAY PLUG	Ea.	1
	ROCKER BOX GASKET	Ea	2
	OIL PUMP	Ea.	1
	INLET MANIFOLD L/H 68 ON	Ea.	1
	INLET MANIFOLD R/H 68 ON	Ea.	1
	PUSHROD TUBE SEAL O-RING HI-TEMP	Ea	4
	GASKET - POINT COVER	Ea	1
	VALVE INSPECTION COVER	Ea.	4
	V-GUIDES T100/T120/T140 BRONZE	Ea.	4
	OIL PUMP GASKET	Ea	1
	COVER, TIMING	Ea.	1
	COPPER WASHER 5/16	Ea	3
	WASHER,CYLINDER HEAD	Ea	8
	SCREW POINTS CVR 2BA X .5	Ea.	2
	BOLT,TAPPET BLOCK LOCKING	Ea	2
	VALVE SPRING SET	Set	1
	ALLEN SCREW KIT 650	Ea	1
	PISTON & RINGS	Set	1
	LOCK TAB, HIGH GEAR	Ea.	1
	LOCK NUT, HIGH GEAR	Ea.	1
	OIL SEAL, HIGH GEAR INSIDE	Ea.	2
	OIL SEAL, HIGH GEAR	Ea.	1
<b>Revised 11/3/16</b>			